S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 1
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEM III EXAMINATION APRIL 2022
Institution: 401 ADARSH VARISHTHA MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAY, AKKALKUWA

22/07/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization/Vocational
PADVI MANJULA DASHRATH OMITABAI 35008 401 120 2017-0161-00-016327 4
Specialization: 08 : History 2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*315301 ENGLISH CC PAPER-III (H.L.) PROFESSIONAL ENGLISH PAPER I 4 021/025 AB/075 AB/100 -—= -
330500 FC PAPER-V - CURRENT CONCERNS 4 018/025 035/075 053/100 053 B
345508 HISTORY PAPER-V HISTORY OF MEDIEVAL INDIA (A.D.1000 - 4 019/025 033/075 052/100 052 B
A.D.1526)
345608 HISTORY PAPER-VI ELEMENTS OF HISTORICAL METHODOLOGY 4 019/025 042/075 061/100 061 A
365108 APC HISTORY PAPER-I HISTORY OF EUROPE (1789 - 1871) 4 018/025 030/075 048/100 048 c
375307 AC GEOGRAPHY PAPER-III Introduction to Climate 4 019/025 034/075 053/100 053 B
Total Credits: 24 Semester grade: F
VASAVE SARITA GOVIND PRAMILA 35000 401 120 2017-0161-00-016126 4
Specialization: 03 : Hindi 2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*315301 ENGLISH CC PAPER-III (H.L.) PROFESSIONAL ENGLISH PAPER I 4 020/025 026/075 046/100+ 046 Cc
330500 FC PAPER-V - CURRENT CONCERNS 4 020/025 036/075 056/100 056 B+
345503 HINDI PAPER-V ADHUNIK GADYA : REKHACHITRA EVM SANSMARAN 4 020/025 027/075 047/100 047 C
345603 HINDI PAPER-VI SAHITYA VIVECHAN 4 019/025 029/075 048/100 048 Cc
365103 APC HINDI PAPER-I BHASHA 4 019/025 035/075 054/100 054 B
375307 AC GEOGRAPHY PAPER-III Introduction to Climate 4 020/025 047/075 067/100 067 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 5.98 Semester grade: B Total:318/600 Percentage:53.00

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 2
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEM III EXAMINATION APRIL 2022
Institution: 401 ADARSH VARISHTHA MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAY, AKKALKUWA

22/07/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization/Vocational
PAWARA KUNDA PHOPHA SUMAN ss010 401 120 2017-0161-00-015%04 4
Specialization: 08 : History 2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*315301 ENGLISH CC PAPER-III (H.L.) PROFESSIONAL ENGLISH PAPER I 4 NA/025-RR AB/075 RRR/100 -—= F
*330500 FC PAPER-V - CURRENT CONCERNS 4 NA/025-RR AB/075 RRR/100 -— F
*345508 HISTORY PAPER-V HISTORY OF MEDIEVAL INDIA (A.D.1000 - 4 NA/025-RR AB/075 RRR/100 -—= F
A.D.1526)
*345608 HISTORY PAPER-VI ELEMENTS OF HISTORICAL METHODOLOGY 4 NA/025-RR AB/075 RRR/100 -—= F
*365108 APC HISTORY PAPER-I HISTORY OF EUROPE (1789 - 1871) 4 NA/025-RR AB/075 RRR/100 -— F
*375307 AC GEOGRAPHY PAPER-III Introduction to Climate 4 NA/025-RR AB/075 RRR/100 -—= F
Total Credits: 24 Semester grade: F
SANE SUNAKSHI VIVEK SunITA 3so11 401 120 2017-0161-00-015966 4
Specialization: 04 : Marathi 2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*315301 ENGLISH CC PAPER-III (H.L.) PROFESSIONAL ENGLISH PAPER I 4 NA/025-RR AB/075 RRR/100 -—= F
*330500 FC PAPER-V - CURRENT CONCERNS 4 022/025 AB/075 AB/100 -——= -
*345504 MARATHI PAPER-V MARATHI KAVITA 4 018/025 AB/075 AB/100 -—= -
*345604 MARATHI PAPER-VI MARATHI VYAKRAN 4 018/025 AB/075 AB/100 -——= -
*365104 APC MARATHI PAPER-IA SAHITYACHI BHASHA 4 018/025 AB/075 AB/100 -—= -
*375304 AC MARATHI PAPER-III MARATHI KAVITA 4 018/025 AB/075 AB/100 -——= -
Total Credits: 24 Semester grade: F

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEM III EXAMINATION APRIL 2022
Institution: 401 ADARSH VARISHTHA MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAY, AKKALKUWA

Name Seat No College

Specialization: 07 : Geography

Code

*315301

*330500

*345507

*345607

*365107

*375307

Sub Name
ENGLISH CC PAPER-III (H.L.) PROFESSIONAL ENGLISH PAPER I
FC PAPER-V - CURRENT CONCERNS
GEOGRAPHY PAPER-V Introduction to Climate
GEOGRAPHY PAPER-VI Geography Of Maharashtra
APC GEOGRAPHY PAPER-I Introduction to Tourism Geography

AC GEOGRAPHY PAPER-III Introduction to Climate

Total Credits: 24 Semester grade: F

PADVI URMILA BABU JANABAI 35014 401

Specialization: 03 : Hindi

Code

*315303

*330500

*345503

*345603

*365103

*375304

Sub Name

CC HINDI PAPER-III GADYA VIVIDHA

FC PAPER-V - CURRENT CONCERNS

HINDI PAPER-V ADHUNIK GADYA : REKHACHITRA EVM SANSMARAN

HINDI PAPER-VI SAHITYA VIVECHAN

APC HINDI PAPER-I BHASHA

AC MARATHI PAPER-III MARATHI KAVITA

Total Credits: 24 Semester grade: F

Centre

120

Credit

4

4

120

Credit

4

Per. Reg. No

2017-0161-00-016165

Int
019/025
017/025
020/025
019/025
018/025

019/025

2016-0161-00-044357

Int
NA/025-RR
NA/025-RR
NA/025-RR
NA/025-RR
NA/025-RR

NA/025-RR

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each
indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes: *

Ext

AB/075
AB/075
AB/075
AB/075
AB/075

AB/075

Ext

AB/075
AB/075
AB/075
AB/075
AB/075

AB/075

Subject

Medium

Total Grc
AB/100
AB/100
AB/100
AB/100
AB/100

AB/100

Total Grc
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100

RRR/100

Page:

3

22/07/2022
Specialization/Vocational

BAGUL DIPALI MOTIRAM BHIKUBAI 35013 401

Total (100) Grade

Total (100) Grade
-—- F

-—- F

2015

2015



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
III EXAMINATION APRIL 2022

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEM

Institution: 401 ADARSH VARISHTHA MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAY, AKKALKUWA

Name Seat No College

Specialization: 03 : Hindi

Code

*315303

*330500

*345503

*345603

*365103

*375304

Total Credits: 24

Sub Name
CC HINDI PAPER-III GADYA VIVIDHA
FC PAPER-V - CURRENT CONCERNS
HINDI PAPER-V ADHUNIK GADYA : REKHACHITRA EVM SANSMARAN
HINDI PAPER-VI SAHITYA VIVECHAN
APC HINDI PAPER-I BHASHA
AC MARATHI PAPER-III MARATHI KAVITA

Semester grade: F

Centre

Credit

Per. Reg. No

2016-0161-00-044365

Int
NA/025-RR
NA/025-RR
NA/025-RR
NA/025-RR
NA/025-RR

NA/025-RR

Ext

AB/075
AB/075
AB/075
AB/075
AB/075

AB/075

Medium

Total

RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100

RRR/100

Grc

Page:

4

22/07/2022
Specialization/Vocational

VALVI SUNITA MAGAN SUKTABAI 35015 401

Total (100) Grade
-—= F

--- F

2015

VASAVE MAMTA LALSING KUSBABAI 35016 401

Specialization: 03 : Hindi

Code

*315303

*330500

*345503

*345603

*365103

*375304

Total Credits: 24

Sub Name
CC HINDI PAPER-III GADYA VIVIDHA
FC PAPER-V - CURRENT CONCERNS
HINDI PAPER-V ADHUNIK GADYA : REKHACHITRA EVM SANSMARAN
HINDI PAPER-VI SAHITYA VIVECHAN
APC HINDI PAPER-I BHASHA
AC MARATHI PAPER-III MARATHI KAVITA

Semester grade: F

Credit

4

2016-0161-00-044237

Int
NA/025-RR
NA/025-RR
NA/025-RR
NA/025-RR
NA/025-RR

NA/025-RR

Ext
026/075
033/075

AB/075

AB/075

AB/075

AB/075

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100

RRR/100

-— F

-—- F

2015

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each
indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes: *

Subject



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 5
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEM III EXAMINATION APRIL 2022
Institution: 401 ADARSH VARISHTHA MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAY, AKKALKUWA

22/07/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization/Vocational
PADVI LEELABAT JOLAMSING RAMABAT 35017 401 120  2016-0161-00-044311 4
Specialization: 03 : Hindi 2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l100) Grade
*315303 CC HINDI PAPER-III GADYA VIVIDHA 4 NA/025-RR AB/075 RRR/100 -—= F
*330500 FC PAPER-V - CURRENT CONCERNS 4 NA/025-RR AB/075 RRR/100 -— F
*345503 HINDI PAPER-V ADHUNIK GADYA : REKHACHITRA EVM SANSMARAN 4 NA/025-RR AB/075 RRR/100 -—= F
*345603 HINDI PAPER-VI SAHITYA VIVECHAN 4 NA/025-RR AB/075 RRR/100 -— F
*365103 APC HINDI PAPER-I BHASHA 4 NA/025-RR AB/075 RRR/100 -—= F
*375307 AC GEOGRAPHY PAPER-III Introduction to Climate 4 NA/025-RR AB/075 RRR/100 -—= F
Total Credits: 24 Semester grade: F
VASAVE ASAMIBAT DASHARATH ss018 401 120 2017-0161-00-015796 4
Specialization: 03 : Hindi 2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*315303 CC HINDI PAPER-III GADYA VIVIDHA 4 NA/025-RR AB/075 RRR/100 -—= F
*330500 FC PAPER-V - CURRENT CONCERNS 4 NA/025-RR AB/075 RRR/100 -—= F
*345503 HINDI PAPER-V ADHUNIK GADYA : REKHACHITRA EVM SANSMARAN 4 NA/025-RR AB/075 RRR/100 -—= F
*345603 HINDI PAPER-VI SAHITYA VIVECHAN 4 NA/025-RR AB/075 RRR/100 -—= F
*365103 APC HINDI PAPER-I BHASHA 4 NA/025-RR AB/075 RRR/100 -—= F
*375307 AC GEOGRAPHY PAPER-III Introduction to Climate 4 NA/025-RR AB/075 RRR/100 -——= F
Total Credits: 24 Semester grade: F

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 6
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEM III EXAMINATION APRIL 2022
Institution: 401 ADARSH VARISHTHA MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAY, AKKALKUWA

22/07/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization/Vocational
VASAVE KALPANA VANYA DAJIEAI ss019 401 120 2017-0161-00-016312 4
Specialization: 03 : Hindi 2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*315303 CC HINDI PAPER-III GADYA VIVIDHA 4 NA/025-RR 028/075 RRR/100 -—= F
*330500 FC PAPER-V - CURRENT CONCERNS 4 NA/025-RR AB/075 RRR/100 -— F
*345503 HINDI PAPER-V ADHUNIK GADYA : REKHACHITRA EVM SANSMARAN 4 NA/025-RR 031/075 RRR/100 -—= F
*345603 HINDI PAPER-VI SAHITYA VIVECHAN 4 NA/025-RR 018/075-FF RRR/100 -— F
*365103 APC HINDI PAPER-I BHASHA 4 NA/025-RR AB/075 RRR/100 -—= F
*375307 AC GEOGRAPHY PAPER-III Introduction to Climate 4 NA/025-RR AB/075 RRR/100 -—= F
Total Credits: 24 Semester grade: F
PADVI PRAMILA KAKADYA DIWALTBAI 35020 401 120 2016-0161-00-042005 4
Specialization: 07 : Geography 2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*315303 CC HINDI PAPER-III GADYA VIVIDHA 4 NA/025-RR AB/075 RRR/100 - F
*330500 FC PAPER-V - CURRENT CONCERNS 4 NA/025-RR AB/075 RRR/100 -—= F
*345507 GEOGRAPHY PAPER-V Introduction to Climate 4 NA/025-RR AB/075 RRR/100 -—= F
*345607 GEOGRAPHY PAPER-VI Geography Of Maharashtra 4 NA/025-RR AB/075 RRR/100 -——= F
*365107 APC GEOGRAPHY PAPER-I Introduction to Tourism Geography 4 NA/025-RR AB/075 RRR/100 —-_— F
*375304 AC MARATHI PAPER-III MARATHI KAVITA 4 NA/025-RR AB/075 RRR/100 -—= F
Total Credits: 24 Semester grade: F

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 7
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEM III EXAMINATION APRIL 2022
Institution: 401 ADARSH VARISHTHA MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAY, AKKALKUWA

22/07/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization/Vocational
VASAVE ARUNA DHARAMSINH KUSABAT 3021 401 120 2016-0161-00-044551 4
Specialization: 07 : Geography 2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*315303 CC HINDI PAPER-III GADYA VIVIDHA 4 NA/025-RR AB/075 RRR/100 -—= F
*330500 FC PAPER-V - CURRENT CONCERNS 4 NA/025-RR AB/075 RRR/100 -— F
*345507 GEOGRAPHY PAPER-V Introduction to Climate 4 NA/025-RR AB/075 RRR/100 -—= F
*345607 GEOGRAPHY PAPER-VI Geography Of Maharashtra 4 NA/025-RR AB/075 RRR/100 -—- F
*365107 APC GEOGRAPHY PAPER-I Introduction to Tourism Geography 4 NA/025-RR AB/075 RRR/100 —-_— F
*375304 AC MARATHI PAPER-III MARATHI KAVITA 4 NA/025-RR AB/075 RRR/100 -—= F
Total Credits: 24 Semester grade: F
VALVI SUNANDA ISHWAR SUMITRA 35023 401 120  2016-0161-00-044632 4
Specialization: 07 : Geography 2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*315303 CC HINDI PAPER-III GADYA VIVIDHA 4 NA/025-RR AB/075 RRR/100 -—= F
*330500 FC PAPER-V - CURRENT CONCERNS 4 NA/025-RR AB/075 RRR/100 -—= F
*345507 GEOGRAPHY PAPER-V Introduction to Climate 4 NA/025-RR AB/075 RRR/100 -—= F
*345607 GEOGRAPHY PAPER-VI Geography Of Maharashtra 4 NA/025-RR AB/075 RRR/100 -——= F
*365107 APC GEOGRAPHY PAPER-I Introduction to Tourism Geography 4 NA/025-RR AB/075 RRR/100 —-_— F
*375307 AC GEOGRAPHY PAPER-III Introduction to Climate 4 NA/025-RR AB/075 RRR/100 -——= F
Total Credits: 24 Semester grade: F

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 8
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEM III EXAMINATION APRIL 2022
Institution: 401 ADARSH VARISHTHA MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAY, AKKALKUWA

22/07/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization/Vocational
PADVI RINABAI JAWARSING 3024 401 120  2016-0161-00-043764 4
Specialization: 08 : History 2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*315303 CC HINDI PAPER-III GADYA VIVIDHA 4 NA/025-RR AB/075 RRR/100 -—= F
*330500 FC PAPER-V - CURRENT CONCERNS 4 NA/025-RR AB/075 RRR/100 -— F
*345508 HISTORY PAPER-V HISTORY OF MEDIEVAL INDIA (A.D.1000 - 4 NA/025-RR AB/075 RRR/100 -—= F
A.D.1526)
*345608 HISTORY PAPER-VI ELEMENTS OF HISTORICAL METHODOLOGY 4 NA/025-RR AB/075 RRR/100 -—= F
*365108 APC HISTORY PAPER-I HISTORY OF EUROPE (1789 - 1871) 4 NA/025-RR AB/075 RRR/100 -— F
*375304 AC MARATHI PAPER-III MARATHI KAVITA 4 NA/025-RR AB/075 RRR/100 -—= F
Total Credits: 24 Semester grade: F
VALVI SURTIBAT TEMBRYA 3s025 401 120 2017-0161-00-015951 4
Specialization: 08 : History 2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*315303 CC HINDI PAPER-III GADYA VIVIDHA 4 NA/025-RR 026/075 RRR/100 -—= F
*330500 FC PAPER-V - CURRENT CONCERNS 4 NA/025-RR AB/075 RRR/100 -——= F
*345508 HISTORY PAPER-V HISTORY OF MEDIEVAL INDIA (A.D.1000 - 4 NA/025-RR 043/075 RRR/100 -—= F
A.D.1526)
*345608 HISTORY PAPER-VI ELEMENTS OF HISTORICAL METHODOLOGY 4 NA/025-RR 028/075 RRR/100 -—= F
*365108 APC HISTORY PAPER-I HISTORY OF EUROPE (1789 - 1871) 4 NA/025-RR AB/075 RRR/100 -——= F
*375304 AC MARATHI PAPER-III MARATHI KAVITA 4 NA/025-RR AB/075 RRR/100 -—= F
Total Credits: 24 Semester grade: F

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEM III EXAMINATION APRIL 2022
Institution: 401 ADARSH VARISHTHA MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAY, AKKALKUWA

22/07/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization/Vocational
VASAVE BABITA RAJYA FULVANTIBAT 35026 401 120  2016-0161-00-044566 4
Specialization: 08 : History 2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l100) Grade
*315303 CC HINDI PAPER-III GADYA VIVIDHA 4 NA/025-RR 026/075 RRR/100 -—= F
*330500 FC PAPER-V - CURRENT CONCERNS 4 NA/025-RR AB/075 RRR/100 -— F
*345508 HISTORY PAPER-V HISTORY OF MEDIEVAL INDIA (A.D.1000 - 4 NA/025-RR 033/075 RRR/100 -—= F
A.D.1526)
*345608 HISTORY PAPER-VI ELEMENTS OF HISTORICAL METHODOLOGY 4 NA/025-RR 027/075 RRR/100 -—= F
*365108 APC HISTORY PAPER-I HISTORY OF EUROPE (1789 - 1871) 4 NA/025-RR AB/075 RRR/100 -— F
*375304 AC MARATHI PAPER-III MARATHI KAVITA 4 NA/025-RR AB/075 RRR/100 -—= F
Total Credits: 24 Semester grade: F
BHOT ROSHANI ONKAR GANGA 3s028 401 120 2017-0161-00-016617 4
Specialization: 03 : Hindi 2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*315303 CC HINDI PAPER-III GADYA VIVIDHA 4 019/025 AB/075 AB/100 -—= -
*330500 FC PAPER-V - CURRENT CONCERNS 4 018/025 AB/075 AB/100 -——= -
*345503 HINDI PAPER-V ADHUNIK GADYA : REKHACHITRA EVM SANSMARAN 4 020/025 AB/075 AB/100 -—= -
*345603 HINDI PAPER-VI SAHITYA VIVECHAN 4 019/025 AB/075 AB/100 -——= -
*365103 APC HINDI PAPER-I BHASHA 4 018/025 AB/075 AB/100 -—= -
*375304 AC MARATHI PAPER-III MARATHI KAVITA 4 018/025 AB/075 AB/100 -——= -
Total Credits: 24 Semester grade: F

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEM III EXAMINATION APRIL 2022
Institution: 401 ADARSH VARISHTHA MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAY, AKKALKUWA

Name Seat No College

Specialization: 03 : Hindi

Centre

120

Credit

Per. Reg. No

PADVI RUSA SWAROOPSING ANITA 35029 401

2017-0161-00-016583

Int
019/025
018/025
019/025
018/025
017/025

018/025

Ext

AB/075
AB/075
AB/075
AB/075
AB/075

AB/075

Code Sub Name

*315303 CC HINDI PAPER-III GADYA VIVIDHA

*330500 FC PAPER-V - CURRENT CONCERNS

*345503 HINDI PAPER-V ADHUNIK GADYA : REKHACHITRA EVM SANSMARAN
*345603 HINDI PAPER-VI SAHITYA VIVECHAN

*365103 APC HINDI PAPER-I BHASHA

*375304 AC MARATHI PAPER-III MARATHI KAVITA
Total Credits: 24 Semester grade: F

PADAVI SHARMILA BIJYA REMABAI 35030 401

Specialization: 07 : Geography

Code

*315303

*330500

*345507

*345607

*365107

*375304

Sub Name
CC HINDI PAPER-III GADYA VIVIDHA
FC PAPER-V - CURRENT CONCERNS
GEOGRAPHY PAPER-V Introduction to Climate
GEOGRAPHY PAPER-VI Geography Of Maharashtra
APC GEOGRAPHY PAPER-I Introduction to Tourism Geography

AC MARATHI PAPER-III MARATHI KAVITA

Total Credits: 24 Semester grade: F

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: *

Credit

4

2017-0161-00-015854

Int
019/025
018/025
019/025
020/025
019/025

019/025

Ext

AB/075
AB/075
AB/075
AB/075
AB/075

AB/075

Page: 10
22/07/2022
Medium Specialization/Vocational
4
2015
Total Grc Total(100) Grade
AB/100 -—- -
AB/100 -—- -
AB/100 -—- -
AB/100 -—- -
AB/100 -—- -
AB/100 - -
4
2015

Total Grc Total(100) Grade
AB/100 -—- -
AB/100 -—- -
AB/100 -—- -
AB/100 -—- -
AB/100 -—- -

AB/100 -——= -

indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEM III EXAMINATION APRIL 2022

Institution: 401 ADARSH VARISHTHA MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAY, AKKALKUWA

Name Seat No College

PATIL KALPANA RAJENDRA 35031 401

Specialization: 08 : History

Centre

120

Per. Reg. No

2017-0161-00-015614

Int
019/025
018/025

019/025

018/025
017/025

018/025

Percentage:57.17

Ext
032/075
041/075

041/075

032/075
031/075

057/075

Page: 11
22/07/2022
Medium Specialization/Vocational
4
2015

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

Code Sub Name Credit
*315303 CC HINDI PAPER-III GADYA VIVIDHA 4
*330500 FC PAPER-V - CURRENT CONCERNS 4
*345508 HISTORY PAPER-V HISTORY OF MEDIEVAL INDIA (A.D.1000 - 4
A.D.1526)
*345608 HISTORY PAPER-VI ELEMENTS OF HISTORICAL METHODOLOGY 4
*365108 APC HISTORY PAPER-I HISTORY OF EUROPE (1789 - 1871) 4
*375307 AC GEOGRAPHY PAPER-III Introduction to Climate 4
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 6.47 Semester grade: B+ Total:343/600
SAVARE SARALA RAMAN VIMALBAI 35032 401 120
Specialization: 08 : History
Code Sub Name Credit
*315303 CC HINDI PAPER-III GADYA VIVIDHA 4
*330500 FC PAPER-V - CURRENT CONCERNS 4
*345508 HISTORY PAPER-V HISTORY OF MEDIEVAL INDIA (A.D.1000 - 4
A.D.1526)
*345608 HISTORY PAPER-VI ELEMENTS OF HISTORICAL METHODOLOGY 4
*365108 APC HISTORY PAPER-I HISTORY OF EUROPE (1789 - 1871) 4
*375307 AC GEOGRAPHY PAPER-III Introduction to Climate 4

Total Credits: 24 Semester grade: F

2017-0161-00-015862

Int
018/025
018/025

018/025

018/025
017/025

017/025

Ext
AB/075
AB/075

AB/075

AB/075
AB/075

AB/075

051/100 051 B

059/100 059 B+

060/100 060 A

050/100 050 B

048/100 048 c

075/100 075 A+
4

2015
Total Grc Total(100) Grade
AB/100 -—= -
AB/100 -—= -

AB/100 - -

AB/100 - -
AB/100 -——= -

AB/100 - -

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization/Vocational
GULALE PRATIBHA SHRAWAN VASNTIBAI 35033 401 120 2017-0161-00-016053 4
Specialization: 03 : Hindi 2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*315303 CC HINDI PAPER-III GADYA VIVIDHA 4 019/025 032/075 051/100 051 B
330500 FC PAPER-V - CURRENT CONCERNS 4 020/025 026/075 046/100 046 c
345503 HINDI PAPER-V ADHUNIK GADYA : REKHACHITRA EVM SANSMARAN 4 019/025 027/075 046/100 046 C
345603 HINDI PAPER-VI SAHITYA VIVECHAN 4 018/025 033/075 051/100 051 B
*365103 APC HINDI PAPER-I BHASHA 4 018/025 028/075 046/100 046 C
*375304 AC MARATHI PAPER-III MARATHI KAVITA 4 018/025 AB/075 AB/100 - -
Total Credits: 24 Semester grade: F

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace






